Available timeslots for the 2023 TSC meetings

Name

Gergely Csatari
Lincoln Lavoie
Pankaj Goyal
Beth Cohen
Dan Xu

Georg Kunz

Walter Kozlowski

Earliest time to start the TSC in UTC
8:00
12:00 (if needed), 13:00 (preferred)
14:00
12:00
1:00
08:00

20:00 (21:00 April - Oct)

Latest time to start the TSC in UTC

16:00
01:00 +1
0500 +1
16:00
15:00
16:00

13:00 (next day) (14:00 April - Oct)

Meeting Window in Hours

12
15
15

14

17


https://wiki.anuket.io/display/~csatari
https://wiki.anuket.io/display/~lylavoie
https://wiki.anuket.io/display/~pgoyal
https://wiki.anuket.io/display/~bfcohen
https://wiki.anuket.io/display/~xudan
https://wiki.anuket.io/display/~georgkunz
https://wiki.anuket.io/display/~Walter_Kozlowski
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